Model-making &
Vacuum Formed Appliances
Model-making and bleaching tray systems
from Prestige Dental
Model-making per fection
for the practice
3
MODEL-MAK ING K IT

VA
CU
UM
 FO
RM
IN
G
CO
NS
UM
AB
LE
S
Colour Thickness Pack Order ref Application
SPLINT/RETAINER
Splint/retainer 020 Clear 0.020” (0.50mm) 40/box SPLINT020B May be used for temporary crown and bridge work – eg
provisionals and pontics. Also surgical/implant stents.
May also be used for splints, orthodontic clear retainers,
Invisalign and other clear orthodontic aligners.Splint/retainer 030 Clear 0.030” (0.75mm) 30/box SPLINT030B
Splint/retainer 040* Clear 0.040” (1mm) 25/box SPLINT040B Used for splints, orthodontic clear retainers, Invisalign
and other clear orthodontic aligners.
Splint/retainer 060 Clear 0.060” (1.50mm) 15/box SPLINT060B Use these blanks for hard TMJ splints/bite raiser or
Bruxism splints. (Add a clear resin and use after making
adjustments in the oral cavity or on an articulator.)Splint/retainer 080 Clear 0.080” (2mm) 12/box SPLINT080B
BLEACHING
Bleaching 020 Opaque 0.020” (0.50mm) 30/box BLEACH020B
These are soft, transparent blanks with no odour,
specifically designed for the production of bleaching/
tooth whitening trays. They may also be used for the
production of fluoride trays.
Bleaching 040* Opaque 0.040” (1mm) 25/box BLEACH040B
Bleaching 060 Opaque 0.060” (1.50mm) 15/box BLEACH060B
Bleaching 080 Opaque 0.080” (2mm) 12/box BLEACH080B
NIGHTGUARD/MOUTHGUARD
Nightguard/Mouthguard 120 Opaque 0.120” (3mm) 8/box MGUARD3B Use this blank as a guard for patients and TMJ patients.
It may also be used as a soft Bruxism splint, sportsguard
and tooth positioner.Nightguard/Mouthguard 160 Opaque 0.160” (4mm) 6/box MGUARD4B